ATR20105
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,

Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
ATR20105
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
6
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
4.ATR20105 Order Guide
Order No Spectral region
ATR20105-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
7
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
5. ATR20107 Order Guide
图 3 ATR20107, the gun-type Raman probe. The parameters is the same as ATR20105
Order No Spectral region
ATR20107-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
6.Contract Information
1503 Blding A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Email: sales@optosky.com